Curso_28

UFPA - PROCESSO SELETIVO ESPECIAL 2023-3 - LISTAO DE CLASSIFICADOS

CIDADE: SALINOPOLIS
CURSO.: Matematica

VAGAS OFERTADAS : 27  VAGAS PREENCHIDAS: 27

Inscricdo
006813
001333
003054
000602
001077
002375
002232
005863
001903
001527
004124
006914
002357
000636
006094
005307
003462
003286
004582
002079
006282
005971
003425
006679
001330
002890
006262

Nome
Marcos Felipe Pinheiro Da Costa
Tiago Campos De Oliveira
Roberto Reis Araljo Costa
Meirilene De Sousa Monteiro
Leandro Aragéo Da Silva
Elias Lima Da Silva
Ronilson Lucena Correa
Terezinha De Jesus Sousa Andrade
Reginaldo Silva De Oliveira
Keila Barros Monteiro
Isabel Nayllane Rosendo De Miranda Macédo
Luiza Feltrin
Alessandro Aleixo
Lena Maria Costa Da Costa
Robson Sidney Da Silva E Silva
lonaldo De Lima Monteiro
Tcheyce Kizzi Santos Lima
Maria Do Carmo Reis Da Silva
Jamylle Dias Da Paixdo
Ménica Gongalves Lima
Eduardo Pereira Chaves
Ariosvaldo Leandro Da Silva Filho
Thiago Silva Do Nascimento
Rosa Cezario Valles
Raissa Vitéria Dos Santos Carvalho
Maria José Da Silva Farias
Nayanna Mota De Paiva
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Media Geral
9,55
9,50
9,20
9,05
8,86
8,75
8,65
8,65
8,55
8,50
8,50
8,50
8,45
8,35
8,35
8,20
8,15
8,15
8,05
8,00
7,95
7,85
7,85
7,85
7,80
7,70
7,55



